
#22 Women's 3000 Meters (Middle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 795 GAONA-ZELAYA, Natal  8 Wesley Chapel New Ta

2 121 HALLICK, Lyla  6 Ocala Distance Project

3 125 FARRIS, Sydney  6 Ocala Distance Project

4 126 LAMMENS, Natalie  6 Ocala Distance Project

5 124 DOYLE, Alanna  7 Ocala Distance Project

6 128 ROBERTS, Ansley  7 Ocala Distance Project

7 617 NAVA-GARCIA, Jimena  6 Red Sea Running Club

8 63 ACUNA, Alice 6 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

9 210 TORRES, Yanisa  4 T1D Elites

10 607 DELLINGER, Esme  8 Red Sea Running Club

11 127 LORRICK, Maggie  7 Ocala Distance Project

12 797 SANCHEZ, Isabella  6 Wesley Chapel New Ta

13 122 RISNER, Brooklyn  6 Ocala Distance Project

#21 Men's 3000 Meters (Middle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 809 WEBB, Evan  8 Wesley Chapel New Ta

2 175 LAUK, Henry 7 Geneva Classical Acad

3 114 BAKER, Zach 7 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

4 172 DEMPSEY, Ryder 6 Geneva Classical Acad

5 160 STAINSBY, Jude 8 Geneva Classical Acad

6 162 SUITS, Titus 8 Geneva Classical Acad

7 613 CASTILLO, Omar  6 Red Sea Running Club

8 981 GUIN, Luke 8 Queen of Peace Acade

9 806 ANDREWS, Naveen  8 Wesley Chapel New Ta

10 799 BATHIA, Avi  8 Wesley Chapel New Ta

11 199 FLANNERY, Briggs 7 Geneva Classical Acad

12 187 FLANNERY, Cross 7 Geneva Classical Acad

13 505 MEDDERS, Dalton 7 Lecanto Middle School

14 803 POSTETHWAIT, Caleb  7 Wesley Chapel New Ta

15 794 SPEER, Fischer  7 Wesley Chapel New Ta

Section 2 of 2

1 808 MANATT, Skylar  8 Wesley Chapel New Ta

2 130 LAMMENS, Alex  8 Ocala Distance Project

3 40 YORK, Connor 8 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

4 370 WINSLOW, Nate  7 Unattached

5 185 LAWTON, Benaiah 7 Geneva Classical Acad

6 618 KELLEY, Jacob  8 Red Sea Running Club

7 614 CHEN, Eric  6 Red Sea Running Club

8 807 IWANSKI, John  8 Wesley Chapel New Ta

9 129 FARRIS, Nolan  8 Ocala Distance Project

10 36 MILLER, Cole 8 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

11 159 KENNEDY, Eli 8 Geneva Classical Acad

12 115 ACUNA, Marco 7 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

#21 Men's 3000 Meters (Middle School) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

13 616 MELOY, Nathan  7 Red Sea Running Club

14 131 TAYLOR, Christopher  6 Ocala Distance Project

15 612 ALVAREZ, Nicholas  6 Red Sea Running Club

#19 Women's 1500 Meters (Elementary)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 606 MISHLER, Lindsey  5 Red Sea Running Club

2 804 LEFEBVRE, Adalynn  5 Wesley Chapel New Ta

3 120 WRAY, Daniella  4 Ocala Distance Project

4 206 RODRIGUEZ AGOSTO  5 T1D Elites

5 205 NORIEGA, Axellia  5 T1D Elites

6 934 WISE, Audrey 4 Queen of Peace Acade

#18 Men's 1500 Meters (Elementary)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 791 POWELL, Noah  5 Wesley Chapel New Ta

2 1007 WILSON, Nicholas  5 Tampa Xpress Track Cl

3 207 LABOY, Hector  5 T1D Elites

4 580 KELLEY, Joshua  3 Red Sea Running Club

5 208 RODRIGUEZ AGOSTO  3 T1D Elites

6 969 WHITE, Andres 5 Queen of Peace Acade

#32 Women's 4 x 800m Relay (Middle School)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Red Sea Running Club (A) A

1) MAHAIR, Kylie  8 2) MISHLER, Lindsey  5

3) NOLL, Caitlyn  8 4) NOLL, Cassidy  8

2 Red Sea Running Club (B) B

1) NAVA-GARCIA, Jimena  6 2) HERNANDEZ, Jillian  6

3) HARTLEY, Laken  6 4) GEGELMAN, Michelle  8

3 Ocala Distance Project (A) A

4 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the A (A) A

1) ACUNA, Alice 6 2) LEFILS, Sophia 6

3) LOTT, Justice 7 4) DILLON, Jayme 7

5 Wesley Chapel New Tampa Mustangs (A) A

1) WELLS, Allison  8 2) POEKERT, Emma  7

3) SANCHEZ, Isabella  6 4) GAONA-ZELAYA, Natalia  8

5) LEFEBVRE, Adalynn  5 6)

6 T1D Elites (A) A

1) BAGUER, Christine  7 2) RIVERA, Jaselyn  6

3) MONTERROSA, Amirelys  7 4) TORRES, Yanisa  4
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#31 Men's 4 x 800m Relay (Middle School)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Geneva Classical Academy (A) A

2 Ocala Distance Project (A) A

3 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the A (A) A

1) BLADES, Logan 7 2) ISAAC, Darrien 8

3) MILLER, Cole 8 4) ACUNA, Marco 7

4 Red Sea Running Club (A) A

1) CHEN, Eric  6 2) HARRIS, Jett  8

3) KELLEY, Jacob  8 4) MELOY, Nathan  7

5 Wesley Chapel New Tampa Mustangs (A) A

1) IWANSKI, John  8 2) WEBB, Evan  8

3) ANDREWS, Naveen  8 4) MANATT, Skylar  8

5) SPEER, Fischer  7 6) POWELL, Noah  5

6 Warner Christian Academy (A) A

#24 Women's 100m Hurdles (Middle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1

2 362 RAYMOND, Sabine JR Unattached

3 211 RIVERA, Jaselyn  6 T1D Elites

4 619 GITTENS, Lillian  7 Red Sea Running Club

5 597 LAVENDER, Kendall  8 Red Sea Running Club

6 203 ORTIZ, Alanah  7 T1D Elites

7

8

Section 2 of 2

1

2 1324 FIGUEROA, Melina 7 Neptune Middle School

3 228 COSTA, Patricia  7 BM STARS

4 1043 FANCHI, Ava 7 Bell Creek Academy

5 279 EDWARDS, Shakeria 8 Wildwood MS/HS

6 223 THELWELL, Jada  7 BM STARS

7 442 DAVIS, Emma 8 Lecanto Middle School

8

#23 Men's 100m Hurdles (Middle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 940 PEARSON, Connor 6 Queen of Peace Acade

2 605 RICE, Trevor  8 Red Sea Running Club

3 1321 SEWARD, Asaiah 6 Neptune Middle School

4 235 WILLIAMS, Cayden  8 BM STARS

5 564 HOLLIS, Terence 8 Lecanto Middle School

6 371 CRIDER, Jason  8 Unattached

7 953 MORRISSEY, Max 6 Queen of Peace Acade

8 217 MCKENZIE, Alijah  8 OverTake Track Club

#4 Women's 100 Meters (Middle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 7

1 362 RAYMOND, Sabine JR Unattached

2 203 ORTIZ, Alanah  7 T1D Elites

3 965 MCDANIEL, Grace 6 Queen of Peace Acade

4 776 JONES, Keyonna 8 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

5 773 LUELLEN, Zykeria 7 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

6 780 MCGHEE, Janelle 7 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

7 1121 PAGAN, Victoria 6 Bell Creek Academy

8 781 WATSON, Italy 8 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

Section 2 of 7

1 774 DANIEL, Chloe 6 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

2 920 REED, Elizabeth 8 Queen of Peace Acade

3 584 MALDONADO, Sophia  7 Red Sea Running Club

4 839 DEVOR, Autumn 8 Warner Christian Acade

5 966 MORAN, Lexie 6 Queen of Peace Acade

6 1113 SALVO, Scarlet 6 Bell Creek Academy

7 353 BOYETTE, Taylor 7 Wildwood MS/HS

8

Section 3 of 7

1 990 OWENS, Jayla  6 352 Elite Track Club

2 835 CALLAHAN, Joelee 7 Warner Christian Acade

3 582 DALMAU, Sofia  6 Red Sea Running Club

4 588 WALKER, Chloe  6 Red Sea Running Club

5 1125 JOHNSON, Reagan 6 Bell Creek Academy

6 943 WILLIAMS, Olivia 6 Queen of Peace Acade

7 1111 LEMES, Natalie 6 Bell Creek Academy

8

Section 4 of 7

1 190 OSTROM, Naomi 6 Geneva Classical Acad

2 586 SAINCILAIRE, Janessa  7 Red Sea Running Club

3 583 HYNES, Mackenzie  7 Red Sea Running Club

4 928 MITCH, Kaitlyn 7 Queen of Peace Acade

5 202 LABOY, Jayhelivette  6 T1D Elites

6 585 MILLER, Nevaeh  6 Red Sea Running Club

7 840 MEDINA, Sophia 8 Warner Christian Acade

8

Section 5 of 7

1 581 BERLINGUETTE, Jazm  8 Red Sea Running Club

2 587 VARELA, Ariana  8 Red Sea Running Club

3 193 PROKOP, Marcella 8 Geneva Classical Acad

4 1061 MCCORMICK, Campbe 7 Bell Creek Academy

5 1078 VESGA, Maria 8 Bell Creek Academy

6 1128 SHAW, Natalia 7 Bell Creek Academy

7 937 STARLING, Soaylee 6 Queen of Peace Acade

8

Section 6 of 7
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#4 Women's 100 Meters (Middle School) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

1 450 NELSON, Jaide 8 Lecanto Middle School

2 320 COLBERT, Jayla 6 Wildwood MS/HS

3 1001 WILLIAMS, Teaghen  7 Tampa Xpress Track Cl

4 301 WALKER, JeRiyah 8 Wildwood MS/HS

5 223 THELWELL, Jada  7 BM STARS

6 787 MATHURIN, Alana  6 Wesley Chapel New Ta

7 220 BRYAN, Madison  8 BM STARS

8

Section 7 of 7

1 1354 SMITH, Gaveena 8 Grace Christian School

2 221 JOHNSON, Timya  7 BM STARS

3 997 BRANCHE, Morgan 13 Tampa Xpress Track Cl

4 999 CULPEPPER, Cai  7 Tampa Xpress Track Cl

5 1000 EUGENE, Mikayla  7 Tampa Xpress Track Cl

6 998 CARRIERA, A'niya  7 Tampa Xpress Track Cl

7 222 MORRIS, Raenya  8 BM STARS

8

#1 Men's 100 Meters (Middle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 7

1 759 JONES, Paul 8 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

2 977 LONG, Gabe 8 Queen of Peace Acade

3 954 CLINCE, Keegan 8 Queen of Peace Acade

4 214 NAIRN, Dianko  8 OverTake Track Club

5 983 HORNE, Zackary 6 Queen of Peace Acade

6 768 WILLIAMS, Ellington 8 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

7

8

Section 2 of 7

1 760 VAUGHN JR., Jamal 8 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

2 834 STROZIER III, Isaac 8 Warner Christian Acade

3 838 NUZZI, Nathan 7 Warner Christian Acade

4 758 BUTLER, Zamare 8 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

5 213 MCKENZIE, Mekhi  -2 OverTake Track Club

6 837 TURNER, Camden 7 Warner Christian Acade

7

8 970 LONG, Carson 6 Queen of Peace Acade

Section 3 of 7

1 975 LONG, Jake 8 Queen of Peace Acade

2 108 LOPEZ, Reilly 6 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

3 940 PEARSON, Connor 6 Queen of Peace Acade

4 590 MANION, Seth  6 Red Sea Running Club

5 105 LOTT, Patrick 5 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

6 106 GOCKEN, Mason 5 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

7

8

#1 Men's 100 Meters (Middle School) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 4 of 7

1 594 WALKER, Elijah  6 Red Sea Running Club

2 591 MEDETOGNON, Wisdo  8 Red Sea Running Club

3 1119 KENNEDY, Mathias 6 Bell Creek Academy

4 974 MURPHY, Elliott 7 Queen of Peace Acade

5 991 ELWIN, Nicholas  7 352 Elite Track Club

6 1066 KISHE, Ethan 7 Bell Creek Academy

7 174 LAUK, Leo 7 Geneva Classical Acad

8

Section 5 of 7

1 976 LAMOUREAUX, Evan 8 Queen of Peace Acade

2 74 ISAAC, Adrian 7 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

3 593 PARKER, Nehemiah  8 Red Sea Running Club

4 1120 OSTERBERGER, Bren 8 Bell Creek Academy

5 826 WATSON, Juan 8 Warner Christian Acade

6 888 MUNSON, Chase 8 Queen of Peace Acade

7 592 NEAL, Tahjier  6 Red Sea Running Club

8 901 MOLYNEUX, Owen 8 Queen of Peace Acade

Section 6 of 7

1 911 MCDANIEL, Christian 8 Queen of Peace Acade

2 227 JOHNSON, Roshaun  8 BM STARS

3 1009 JOHNSON, Antrell 13 Tampa Xpress Track Cl

4 1112 PEDIFORD, Ronin 6 Bell Creek Academy

5 788 BARKLEY, Rylan  8 Wesley Chapel New Ta

6 577 TYNDALL, Anthony 8 Lecanto Middle School

7 589 BEDWARD, Chris  8 Red Sea Running Club

8 1141 CONNELLY, Caden 8 NorthBay Christian Aca

Section 7 of 7

1 215 PILI, Kingston  8 OverTake Track Club

2 224 EASON, Joziaah  8 BM STARS

3 225 ELLIOTT, Jamaal  8 BM STARS

4 363 POWELL, King  8 Unattached

5 789 POWELL, King  8 Wesley Chapel New Ta

6 1122 SOUVERAIN, Kobi 8 Bell Creek Academy

7 226 HUNT, Kelvin  7 BM STARS

8 216 YIADOM, Stephen  8 OverTake Track Club

#3 Women's 100 Meters (Elementary)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 980 AULISIO, Mia 3 Queen of Peace Acade

2 964 WILLIAMS, Sophia 5 Queen of Peace Acade

3 219 JOHNSON, Lois  2 BM STARS

4 988 SMITH, Chloe  4 352 Elite Track Club

5 987 REED, Deanna  4 352 Elite Track Club

6 959 DRAKE, Emily 3 Queen of Peace Acade

7 961 CANCELLERI, Eva 5 Queen of Peace Acade
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#3 Women's 100 Meters (Elementary) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

8 1422 BUTLER, Cirayah 5 Grace Christian School

Section 2 of 2

1 986 HAWKINS, Lyriq  4 352 Elite Track Club

2 995 CULPEPPER, Corrie  4 Tampa Xpress Track Cl

3 1350 DOMINGUE, Jewel  6 Fast Lane Track Club

4 360 PRIDE, Azariah SR Unattached

5 361 PRIDE, Zemirah SR Unattached

6 355 DUVRA, Lilyanna  4 Thin Air Vault Club

7 989 SMITH, Talaiya  6 352 Elite Track Club

8 996 ROLACK, Jermyra  4 Tampa Xpress Track Cl

#2 Men's 100 Meters (Elementary)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1

2 359 PELLETIER, Cree SR Unattached

3 357 HODGES, Mason  2 Unattached

4 985 OWENS, Jason  9 352 Elite Track Club

5 580 KELLEY, Joshua  3 Red Sea Running Club

6 1187 CONNELLY, Davin 5 NorthBay Christian Aca

7 87 RUMBLE, Paxton 0 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

8

Section 2 of 2

1

2 358 MORETA, Tyler  4 Unattached

3 354 GEORGE, Jacob  3 Thin Air Vault Club

4 994 JACKSON, William  5 Tampa Xpress Track Cl

5 993 BAILEY, Jahir  6 Tampa Xpress Track Cl

6 992 ANDERSON, Calen  4 Tampa Xpress Track Cl

7 984 JOHNSON, Demani  4 352 Elite Track Club

8

#20 Women's 1500 Meters (Middle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 607 DELLINGER, Esme  8 Red Sea Running Club

2 48 DILLON, Jayme 7 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

3 84 LOTT, Justice 7 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

4 209 MONTERROSA, Amirel  7 T1D Elites

5 617 NAVA-GARCIA, Jimena  6 Red Sea Running Club

6 163 YATES, Sophie 6 Geneva Classical Acad

7 367 FISHER, Danae  7 Unattached

8 368 FISHER, Maggie  7 Unattached

9 122 RISNER, Brooklyn  6 Ocala Distance Project

10 892 TURLEY, Emerson 5 Queen of Peace Acade

11 827 DAY, Joycelyn 8 Warner Christian Acade

12 796 HUGHES, Grace  6 Wesley Chapel New Ta

#20 Women's 1500 Meters (Middle School) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 2 of 2

1 611 THOMAS, Cheyenne  8 Red Sea Running Club

2 366 EUDALY, Katherine  7 Unattached

3 795 GAONA-ZELAYA, Natal  8 Wesley Chapel New Ta

4 610 NOLL, Caitlyn  8 Red Sea Running Club

5 121 HALLICK, Lyla  6 Ocala Distance Project

6 797 SANCHEZ, Isabella  6 Wesley Chapel New Ta

7 599 HERNANDEZ, Jillian  6 Red Sea Running Club

8 189 AUSTIN, Carolina 6 Geneva Classical Acad

9 798 WELLS, Allison  8 Wesley Chapel New Ta

10 805 POEKERT, Emma  7 Wesley Chapel New Ta

11 609 HARTLEY, Laken  6 Red Sea Running Club

12 600 MAHAIR, Kylie  8 Red Sea Running Club

13 584 MALDONADO, Sophia  7 Red Sea Running Club

#17 Men's 1500 Meters (Middle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1 186 STAINSBY, Joseph 6 Geneva Classical Acad

2 109 BLADES, Logan 7 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

3 170 MCCASTLAIN, Aiden 8 Geneva Classical Acad

4 899 CLARK, Nathan 8 Queen of Peace Acade

5 232 BAKER, Peyton  7 BM STARS

6 831 HARRINGTON, Gabe 8 Warner Christian Acade

7 910 SPIWAK, Parker 7 Queen of Peace Acade

8 931 CLARK, Eli 6 Queen of Peace Acade

9 806 ANDREWS, Naveen  8 Wesley Chapel New Ta

10 114 BAKER, Zach 7 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

11 973 CRUM, Mason 7 Queen of Peace Acade

12 956 MITCH, Stephen 6 Queen of Peace Acade

13 982 O'BOYLE, Jackson 8 Queen of Peace Acade

14 794 SPEER, Fischer  7 Wesley Chapel New Ta

Section 2 of 3

1 801 HUDSON, Brady  7 Wesley Chapel New Ta

2 159 KENNEDY, Eli 8 Geneva Classical Acad

3 802 MABRY, RaShad  7 Wesley Chapel New Ta

4 162 SUITS, Titus 8 Geneva Classical Acad

5 76 ISAAC, Darrien 8 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

6 172 DEMPSEY, Ryder 6 Geneva Classical Acad

7 161 STAINSBY, Oliver 6 Geneva Classical Acad

8 175 LAUK, Henry 7 Geneva Classical Acad

9 799 BATHIA, Avi  8 Wesley Chapel New Ta

10 603 MARENCO, Jonah  6 Red Sea Running Club

11 187 FLANNERY, Cross 7 Geneva Classical Acad

12 160 STAINSBY, Jude 8 Geneva Classical Acad

13 832 WATSON, Joel 7 Warner Christian Acade

14 810 WILLIAMS, Michael  6 Wesley Chapel New Ta
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#17 Men's 1500 Meters (Middle School) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

15 590 MANION, Seth  6 Red Sea Running Club

16 369 FISHER, David  8 Unattached

17 981 GUIN, Luke 8 Queen of Peace Acade

18 613 CASTILLO, Omar  6 Red Sea Running Club

Section 3 of 3

1 808 MANATT, Skylar  8 Wesley Chapel New Ta

2 614 CHEN, Eric  6 Red Sea Running Club

3 123 BLACKBURN, Jaylen  7 Ocala Distance Project

4 231 FILS, Scardy  8 BM STARS

5 233 JOHNSON, Nicholas  7 BM STARS

6 826 WATSON, Juan 8 Warner Christian Acade

7 1008 CARRIERA, Jordan  8 Tampa Xpress Track Cl

8 234 PIERRE, Jahree  7 BM STARS

9 185 LAWTON, Benaiah 7 Geneva Classical Acad

10 370 WINSLOW, Nate  7 Unattached

11 809 WEBB, Evan  8 Wesley Chapel New Ta

12 615 HARRIS, Jett  8 Red Sea Running Club

13 803 POSTETHWAIT, Caleb  7 Wesley Chapel New Ta

14 36 MILLER, Cole 8 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

15 616 MELOY, Nathan  7 Red Sea Running Club

16 807 IWANSKI, John  8 Wesley Chapel New Ta

#28 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (Middle School)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

1

2 Bell Creek Academy (B) B

1) JOHNSON, Reagan 6 2) SALVO, Scarlet 6

3) CANCEL, Yarsiel 7 4) SHAW, Natalia 7

5) PAGAN, Victoria 6 6) LEMES, Natalie 6

3 KIPP Impact Middle School (B) B

1) ROBERTS, Solajha 8 2) JOHNSON, Makayla 7

3) SMITH, Jonkeia 7 4) DANIEL, Chloe 6

4 Red Sea Running Club (B) B

1) HYNES, Mackenzie  7 2) WALKER, Chloe  6

3) MILLER, Nevaeh  6 4) DALMAU, Sofia  6

5

6

7

8

Section 2 of 2

1 KIPP Impact Middle School (A) A

1) WATSON, Italy 8 2) MCGHEE, Janelle 7

3) JONES, Keyonna 8 4) LUELLEN, Zykeria 7

2 Warner Christian Academy (A) A

1) DEVOR, Autumn 8 2) CALLAHAN, Joelee 7

3) DAY, Joycelyn 8 4) MEDINA, Sophia 8

#28 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (Middle School) (cont'd)
Lane Team

3 Red Sea Running Club (A) A

1) VARELA, Ariana  8 2) LAVENDER, Kendall  8

3) BERLINGUETTE, Jazmyn  8 4) ROBERTSON, Helen  7

4 Tampa Xpress Track Club (A) A

1) BRANCHE, Morgan 13 2) EUGENE, Mikayla  7

3) CULPEPPER, Cai  7 4) CARRIERA, A'niya  7

5 BM STARS (A) A

6 Bell Creek Academy (A) A

1) VESGA, Maria 8 2) ROMERA, Marissa Joyce 7

3) MCCORMICK, Campbell 7 4) FANCHI, Ava 7

7 Lecanto Middle School (A) A

8 Geneva Classical Academy (A) A

#27 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (Middle School)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Warner Christian Academy (A) A

1) NUZZI, Nathan 7 2) TURNER, Camden 7

3) STROZIER III, Isaac 8 4) WATSON, Juan 8

2 Wesley Chapel New Tampa Mustangs (A) A

1) BLAKEWOOD, Jack  7 2) PHILLIPS, Jonah  8

3) BARKLEY, Rylan  8 4) POWELL, King  8

5) CRUME, Donovan  8 6) MABRY, RaShad  7

3 Red Sea Running Club (A) A

1) PARKER, Nehemiah  8 2) MEDETOGNON, Wisdom  8

3) NEAL, Tahjier  6 4) BEDWARD, Chris  8

4 BM STARS (A) A

5 Bell Creek Academy (A) A

1) KISHE, Ethan 7 2) SOUVERAIN, Kobi 8

3) KENNEDY, Mathias 6 4) OSTERBERGER, Brennan 8

6 Lecanto Middle School (A) A

1) KOEHL, Kayden 8 2) HICKS, James 7

3) HOLLIS, Terence 8 4) TYNDALL, Anthony 8

7 KIPP Impact Middle School (A) A

1) BUTLER, Zamare 8 2) JONES, Paul 8

3) JEROME, Samuel 8 4) VAUGHN JR., Jamal 8

8 OverTake Track Club (A) A

1) MCKENZIE, Alijah  8 2) PILI, Kingston  8

3) YIADOM, Stephen  8 4) NAIRN, Dianko  8

#12 Women's 400 Meters (Middle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 5

1 782 ROBERTS, Solajha 8 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

2 783 EALY, Gabby 7 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

3 104 ACUNA, Rosebel 5 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

4 103 SWEENEY, Justice 6 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho
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#12 Women's 400 Meters (Middle School) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

5 599 HERNANDEZ, Jillian  6 Red Sea Running Club

6 827 DAY, Joycelyn 8 Warner Christian Acade

7 840 MEDINA, Sophia 8 Warner Christian Acade

8

Section 2 of 5

1 596 HINCKLEY, Ruby  6 Red Sea Running Club

2 528 FORTEAU, A'Marie 6 Lecanto Middle School

3 595 BOUCHER, Dixie  8 Red Sea Running Club

4 587 VARELA, Ariana  8 Red Sea Running Club

5 928 MITCH, Kaitlyn 7 Queen of Peace Acade

6 39 ELLIS, Emma 8 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

7 345 RIVENBERG, Mikayla 5 Wildwood MS/HS

8

Section 3 of 5

1 585 MILLER, Nevaeh  6 Red Sea Running Club

2 600 MAHAIR, Kylie  8 Red Sea Running Club

3 1125 JOHNSON, Reagan 6 Bell Creek Academy

4 1006 COLLINS, Malia  5 Tampa Xpress Track Cl

5 937 STARLING, Soaylee 6 Queen of Peace Acade

6 321 HERNDON, Addison 7 Wildwood MS/HS

7 328 SKAGGS, Khloe 6 Wildwood MS/HS

8

Section 4 of 5

1

2 586 SAINCILAIRE, Janessa  7 Red Sea Running Club

3 1114 ROMERA, Marissa Joy 7 Bell Creek Academy

4 598 ROBERTSON, Helen  7 Red Sea Running Club

5 965 MCDANIEL, Grace 6 Queen of Peace Acade

6 188 FEDER, Ella 8 Geneva Classical Acad

7 602 WALSH, Sydney  8 Red Sea Running Club

8

Section 5 of 5

1 601 NOLL, Cassidy  8 Red Sea Running Club

2 218 WALKER, Jade  7 Trackstar Track Club

3 230 NOEL, Olivia  7 BM STARS

4 597 LAVENDER, Kendall  8 Red Sea Running Club

5 222 MORRIS, Raenya  8 BM STARS

6 223 THELWELL, Jada  7 BM STARS

7 365 WALKER, Jade  7 Unattached

8

#10 Men's 400 Meters (Middle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 7

1 826 WATSON, Juan 8 Warner Christian Acade

2 186 STAINSBY, Joseph 6 Geneva Classical Acad

3 838 NUZZI, Nathan 7 Warner Christian Acade

#10 Men's 400 Meters (Middle School) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

4 769 MORRISON, Maurice 6 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

5 974 MURPHY, Elliott 7 Queen of Peace Acade

6 794 SPEER, Fischer  7 Wesley Chapel New Ta

7 762 TRICE, Kamar 8 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

8 832 WATSON, Joel 7 Warner Christian Acade

Section 2 of 7

1 975 LONG, Jake 8 Queen of Peace Acade

2 976 LAMOUREAUX, Evan 8 Queen of Peace Acade

3 983 HORNE, Zackary 6 Queen of Peace Acade

4 831 HARRINGTON, Gabe 8 Warner Christian Acade

5 770 HARRIS, Raykwon 8 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

6 761 JEROME, Samuel 8 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

7 977 LONG, Gabe 8 Queen of Peace Acade

8 793 MATHURIN, Ardan  7 Wesley Chapel New Ta

Section 3 of 7

1 771 EARL, Ni'erie 8 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

2 954 CLINCE, Keegan 8 Queen of Peace Acade

3 95 SMITH, Waylon 5 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

4 113 BAKER, Maxwell 7 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

5 591 MEDETOGNON, Wisdo  8 Red Sea Running Club

6 765 BLACK, Adrian 7 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

7 889 DINGLE, James 8 Queen of Peace Acade

8 767 FLEMING, Terrell 7 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

Section 4 of 7

1 901 MOLYNEUX, Owen 8 Queen of Peace Acade

2 174 LAUK, Leo 7 Geneva Classical Acad

3 604 MEWBORNE, Evan  8 Red Sea Running Club

4 75 ISAAC, Mateo 7 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

5 69 AMATO, Anthony 7 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

6 603 MARENCO, Jonah  6 Red Sea Running Club

7 199 FLANNERY, Briggs 7 Geneva Classical Acad

8 594 WALKER, Elijah  6 Red Sea Running Club

Section 5 of 7

1 162 SUITS, Titus 8 Geneva Classical Acad

2 213 MCKENZIE, Mekhi  -2 OverTake Track Club

3 953 MORRISSEY, Max 6 Queen of Peace Acade

4 593 PARKER, Nehemiah  8 Red Sea Running Club

5 605 RICE, Trevor  8 Red Sea Running Club

6 102 TOURKZI, Malik 8 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

7 942 DUTERTE, Gabriel 8 Queen of Peace Acade

8 477 FORTEAU, Jaelen 7 Lecanto Middle School

Section 6 of 7

1 592 NEAL, Tahjier  6 Red Sea Running Club

2 970 LONG, Carson 6 Queen of Peace Acade

3 589 BEDWARD, Chris  8 Red Sea Running Club

4 911 MCDANIEL, Christian 8 Queen of Peace Acade

NATURE COAST FLYRA QUALIFIER AND ELEMENTARY
SHOWCASE 2023
Wildwood, FL
Wildwood High Stadium

Saturday, April 22, 2023 OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/21/2023 11:26 AM

START LIST

DirectAthletics MeetPro 6



#10 Men's 400 Meters (Middle School) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

5 792 CRUME, Donovan  8 Wesley Chapel New Ta

6 888 MUNSON, Chase 8 Queen of Peace Acade

7 74 ISAAC, Adrian 7 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

8 991 ELWIN, Nicholas  7 352 Elite Track Club

Section 7 of 7

1 577 TYNDALL, Anthony 8 Lecanto Middle School

2 790 PHILLIPS, Jonah  8 Wesley Chapel New Ta

3 231 FILS, Scardy  8 BM STARS

4 224 EASON, Joziaah  8 BM STARS

5 118 ROGERS, Jacob  8 Ocala Distance Project

6 1009 JOHNSON, Antrell 13 Tampa Xpress Track Cl

7 1008 CARRIERA, Jordan  8 Tampa Xpress Track Cl

8 229 CLARKE, Noah  7 BM STARS

#11 Women's 400 Meters (Elementary)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1 205 NORIEGA, Axellia  5 T1D Elites

2 116 LANGWORTHY, Brinle  4 Ocala Distance Project

3 961 CANCELLERI, Eva 5 Queen of Peace Acade

4 987 REED, Deanna  4 352 Elite Track Club

5 980 AULISIO, Mia 3 Queen of Peace Acade

6 1 HERNDON, Carley  2 Wildwood Prep Track Cl

7 117 LORITO, Jude  -1 Ocala Distance Project

8

Section 2 of 3

1 934 WISE, Audrey 4 Queen of Peace Acade

2 219 JOHNSON, Lois  2 BM STARS

3 963 WALPOLE, Sabrina 5 Queen of Peace Acade

4 929 MCCLAY, Annie Laurie 5 Queen of Peace Acade

5 989 SMITH, Talaiya  6 352 Elite Track Club

6 206 RODRIGUEZ AGOSTO  5 T1D Elites

7 2 RIVENBURG, Makya  4 Wildwood Prep Track Cl

8

Section 3 of 3

1

2 356 GEORGE, Madison  4 Thin Air Vault Club

3 986 HAWKINS, Lyriq  4 352 Elite Track Club

4 360 PRIDE, Azariah SR Unattached

5 361 PRIDE, Zemirah SR Unattached

6 1005 BRANCHE, Kennedy  5 Tampa Xpress Track Cl

7 996 ROLACK, Jermyra  4 Tampa Xpress Track Cl

8

#9 Men's 400 Meters (Elementary)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1

2

3 354 GEORGE, Jacob  3 Thin Air Vault Club

4 1004 LANGSTON, Jayden SO Tampa Xpress Track Cl

5 985 OWENS, Jason  9 352 Elite Track Club

6 357 HODGES, Mason  2 Unattached

7

8

Section 2 of 2

1

2 358 MORETA, Tyler  4 Unattached

3 993 BAILEY, Jahir  6 Tampa Xpress Track Cl

4 1007 WILSON, Nicholas  5 Tampa Xpress Track Cl

5 1003 EUGENE, Jason  5 Tampa Xpress Track Cl

6 791 POWELL, Noah  5 Wesley Chapel New Ta

7

8

#26 Women's 200m Hurdles (Middle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1

2 98 LEFILS, Sophia 6 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

3 442 DAVIS, Emma 8 Lecanto Middle School

4 619 GITTENS, Lillian  7 Red Sea Running Club

5 203 ORTIZ, Alanah  7 T1D Elites

6 280 FRANCIS, J'Annah 8 Wildwood MS/HS

7

8

Section 2 of 2

1

2 211 RIVERA, Jaselyn  6 T1D Elites

3 597 LAVENDER, Kendall  8 Red Sea Running Club

4 1043 FANCHI, Ava 7 Bell Creek Academy

5 228 COSTA, Patricia  7 BM STARS

6 223 THELWELL, Jada  7 BM STARS

7

8

#25 Men's 200m Hurdles (Middle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1

2

3 371 CRIDER, Jason  8 Unattached

4 605 RICE, Trevor  8 Red Sea Running Club
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#25 Men's 200m Hurdles (Middle School) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

5 477 FORTEAU, Jaelen 7 Lecanto Middle School

6 418 KOEHL, Kayden 8 Lecanto Middle School

7

8

Section 2 of 2

1

2

3 233 JOHNSON, Nicholas  7 BM STARS

4 235 WILLIAMS, Cayden  8 BM STARS

5 217 MCKENZIE, Alijah  8 OverTake Track Club

6 564 HOLLIS, Terence 8 Lecanto Middle School

7

8

#15 Women's 800 Meters (Middle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 609 HARTLEY, Laken  6 Red Sea Running Club

2 797 SANCHEZ, Isabella  6 Wesley Chapel New Ta

3 599 HERNANDEZ, Jillian  6 Red Sea Running Club

4 608 GEGELMAN, Michelle  8 Red Sea Running Club

5 63 ACUNA, Alice 6 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

6 321 HERNDON, Addison 7 Wildwood MS/HS

7 328 SKAGGS, Khloe 6 Wildwood MS/HS

8 98 LEFILS, Sophia 6 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

9 84 LOTT, Justice 7 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

10 602 WALSH, Sydney  8 Red Sea Running Club

11 965 MCDANIEL, Grace 6 Queen of Peace Acade

12 595 BOUCHER, Dixie  8 Red Sea Running Club

13 607 DELLINGER, Esme  8 Red Sea Running Club

14 345 RIVENBERG, Mikayla 5 Wildwood MS/HS

15 796 HUGHES, Grace  6 Wesley Chapel New Ta

Section 2 of 2

1 611 THOMAS, Cheyenne  8 Red Sea Running Club

2 218 WALKER, Jade  7 Trackstar Track Club

3 365 WALKER, Jade  7 Unattached

4 601 NOLL, Cassidy  8 Red Sea Running Club

5 795 GAONA-ZELAYA, Natal  8 Wesley Chapel New Ta

6 610 NOLL, Caitlyn  8 Red Sea Running Club

7 163 YATES, Sophie 6 Geneva Classical Acad

8 798 WELLS, Allison  8 Wesley Chapel New Ta

9 1114 ROMERA, Marissa Joy 7 Bell Creek Academy

10 230 NOEL, Olivia  7 BM STARS

11 189 AUSTIN, Carolina 6 Geneva Classical Acad

12 1006 COLLINS, Malia  5 Tampa Xpress Track Cl

#14 Men's 800 Meters (Middle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1 889 DINGLE, James 8 Queen of Peace Acade

2 75 ISAAC, Mateo 7 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

3 973 CRUM, Mason 7 Queen of Peace Acade

4 910 SPIWAK, Parker 7 Queen of Peace Acade

5 92 AMATO, Dominic 5 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

6 931 CLARK, Eli 6 Queen of Peace Acade

7 1101 TOLES, Anthony 6 Bell Creek Academy

8 233 JOHNSON, Nicholas  7 BM STARS

9 766 BAKER, Leland 6 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

10 113 BAKER, Maxwell 7 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

11 771 EARL, Ni'erie 8 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

12 767 FLEMING, Terrell 7 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

13 831 HARRINGTON, Gabe 8 Warner Christian Acade

14 802 MABRY, RaShad  7 Wesley Chapel New Ta

15 95 SMITH, Waylon 5 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

16 832 WATSON, Joel 7 Warner Christian Acade

Section 2 of 3

1 604 MEWBORNE, Evan  8 Red Sea Running Club

2 579 GILCREASE, Ayden 8 Lecanto Middle School

3 799 BATHIA, Avi  8 Wesley Chapel New Ta

4 801 HUDSON, Brady  7 Wesley Chapel New Ta

5 616 MELOY, Nathan  7 Red Sea Running Club

6 161 STAINSBY, Oliver 6 Geneva Classical Acad

7 612 ALVAREZ, Nicholas  6 Red Sea Running Club

8 175 LAUK, Henry 7 Geneva Classical Acad

9 566 WILLIAMS, Michael 7 Lecanto Middle School

10 76 ISAAC, Darrien 8 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

11 232 BAKER, Peyton  7 BM STARS

12 956 MITCH, Stephen 6 Queen of Peace Acade

13 603 MARENCO, Jonah  6 Red Sea Running Club

14 187 FLANNERY, Cross 7 Geneva Classical Acad

15 109 BLADES, Logan 7 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

16 613 CASTILLO, Omar  6 Red Sea Running Club

17 888 MUNSON, Chase 8 Queen of Peace Acade

Section 3 of 3

1 231 FILS, Scardy  8 BM STARS

2 234 PIERRE, Jahree  7 BM STARS

3 40 YORK, Connor 8 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

4 614 CHEN, Eric  6 Red Sea Running Club

5 1008 CARRIERA, Jordan  8 Tampa Xpress Track Cl

6 119 HAMED, Zade  8 Ocala Distance Project

7 217 MCKENZIE, Alijah  8 OverTake Track Club

8 615 HARRIS, Jett  8 Red Sea Running Club

9 899 CLARK, Nathan 8 Queen of Peace Acade

10 792 CRUME, Donovan  8 Wesley Chapel New Ta
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#14 Men's 800 Meters (Middle School) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

11 800 BLAKEWOOD, Jack  7 Wesley Chapel New Ta

12 982 O'BOYLE, Jackson 8 Queen of Peace Acade

13 164 MCCASTLAIN, Carter SO Geneva Classical Acad

14 803 POSTETHWAIT, Caleb  7 Wesley Chapel New Ta

15 981 GUIN, Luke 8 Queen of Peace Acade

#16 Women's 800 Meters (Elementary)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 606 MISHLER, Lindsey  5 Red Sea Running Club

2 356 GEORGE, Madison  4 Thin Air Vault Club

3 206 RODRIGUEZ AGOSTO  5 T1D Elites

4 929 MCCLAY, Annie Laurie 5 Queen of Peace Acade

5 963 WALPOLE, Sabrina 5 Queen of Peace Acade

6 2 RIVENBURG, Makya  4 Wildwood Prep Track Cl

7 205 NORIEGA, Axellia  5 T1D Elites

8 934 WISE, Audrey 4 Queen of Peace Acade

9 1 HERNDON, Carley  2 Wildwood Prep Track Cl

#13 Men's 800 Meters (Elementary)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 791 POWELL, Noah  5 Wesley Chapel New Ta

2 1003 EUGENE, Jason  5 Tampa Xpress Track Cl

3 1007 WILSON, Nicholas  5 Tampa Xpress Track Cl

4 358 MORETA, Tyler  4 Unattached

5 207 LABOY, Hector  5 T1D Elites

6 580 KELLEY, Joshua  3 Red Sea Running Club

7 969 WHITE, Andres 5 Queen of Peace Acade

8 208 RODRIGUEZ AGOSTO  3 T1D Elites

#7 Women's 200 Meters (Middle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 6

1 781 WATSON, Italy 8 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

2 1121 PAGAN, Victoria 6 Bell Creek Academy

3 840 MEDINA, Sophia 8 Warner Christian Acade

4 965 MCDANIEL, Grace 6 Queen of Peace Acade

5 780 MCGHEE, Janelle 7 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

6 777 MITCHELL, Madison 8 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

7 362 RAYMOND, Sabine JR Unattached

8 943 WILLIAMS, Olivia 6 Queen of Peace Acade

Section 2 of 6

1 776 JONES, Keyonna 8 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

2 835 CALLAHAN, Joelee 7 Warner Christian Acade

3 104 ACUNA, Rosebel 5 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

4 586 SAINCILAIRE, Janessa  7 Red Sea Running Club

#7 Women's 200 Meters (Middle School) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

5 1111 LEMES, Natalie 6 Bell Creek Academy

6 528 FORTEAU, A'Marie 6 Lecanto Middle School

7 839 DEVOR, Autumn 8 Warner Christian Acade

8 773 LUELLEN, Zykeria 7 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

Section 3 of 6

1 584 MALDONADO, Sophia  7 Red Sea Running Club

2 582 DALMAU, Sofia  6 Red Sea Running Club

3 1124 CANCEL, Yarsiel 7 Bell Creek Academy

4 585 MILLER, Nevaeh  6 Red Sea Running Club

5 588 WALKER, Chloe  6 Red Sea Running Club

6 190 OSTROM, Naomi 6 Geneva Classical Acad

7 103 SWEENEY, Justice 6 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

8 596 HINCKLEY, Ruby  6 Red Sea Running Club

Section 4 of 6

1 583 HYNES, Mackenzie  7 Red Sea Running Club

2 928 MITCH, Kaitlyn 7 Queen of Peace Acade

3 1006 COLLINS, Malia  5 Tampa Xpress Track Cl

4 188 FEDER, Ella 8 Geneva Classical Acad

5 787 MATHURIN, Alana  6 Wesley Chapel New Ta

6 595 BOUCHER, Dixie  8 Red Sea Running Club

7 581 BERLINGUETTE, Jazm  8 Red Sea Running Club

8 937 STARLING, Soaylee 6 Queen of Peace Acade

Section 5 of 6

1 364 SOTO, Gabriela  8 Unattached

2 1078 VESGA, Maria 8 Bell Creek Academy

3 204 BAGUER, Christine  7 T1D Elites

4 220 BRYAN, Madison  8 BM STARS

5 320 COLBERT, Jayla 6 Wildwood MS/HS

6 598 ROBERTSON, Helen  7 Red Sea Running Club

7 193 PROKOP, Marcella 8 Geneva Classical Acad

8 587 VARELA, Ariana  8 Red Sea Running Club

Section 6 of 6

1 301 WALKER, JeRiyah 8 Wildwood MS/HS

2 1354 SMITH, Gaveena 8 Grace Christian School

3 223 THELWELL, Jada  7 BM STARS

4 221 JOHNSON, Timya  7 BM STARS

5 222 MORRIS, Raenya  8 BM STARS

6 228 COSTA, Patricia  7 BM STARS

7 1001 WILLIAMS, Teaghen  7 Tampa Xpress Track Cl

8 597 LAVENDER, Kendall  8 Red Sea Running Club

#6 Men's 200 Meters (Middle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 7

1 768 WILLIAMS, Ellington 8 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

2 760 VAUGHN JR., Jamal 8 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

3 102 TOURKZI, Malik 8 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho
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#6 Men's 200 Meters (Middle School) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

4 215 PILI, Kingston  8 OverTake Track Club

5 834 STROZIER III, Isaac 8 Warner Christian Acade

6 837 TURNER, Camden 7 Warner Christian Acade

7 826 WATSON, Juan 8 Warner Christian Acade

8 566 WILLIAMS, Michael 7 Lecanto Middle School

Section 2 of 7

1 838 NUZZI, Nathan 7 Warner Christian Acade

2 977 LONG, Gabe 8 Queen of Peace Acade

3 976 LAMOUREAUX, Evan 8 Queen of Peace Acade

4 761 JEROME, Samuel 8 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

5 759 JONES, Paul 8 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

6 970 LONG, Carson 6 Queen of Peace Acade

7 974 MURPHY, Elliott 7 Queen of Peace Acade

8

Section 3 of 7

1 983 HORNE, Zackary 6 Queen of Peace Acade

2 113 BAKER, Maxwell 7 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

3 106 GOCKEN, Mason 5 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

4 594 WALKER, Elijah  6 Red Sea Running Club

5 590 MANION, Seth  6 Red Sea Running Club

6 108 LOPEZ, Reilly 6 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

7 758 BUTLER, Zamare 8 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

8

Section 4 of 7

1 69 AMATO, Anthony 7 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

2 174 LAUK, Leo 7 Geneva Classical Acad

3 213 MCKENZIE, Mekhi  -2 OverTake Track Club

4 592 NEAL, Tahjier  6 Red Sea Running Club

5 954 CLINCE, Keegan 8 Queen of Peace Acade

6 1066 KISHE, Ethan 7 Bell Creek Academy

7 953 MORRISSEY, Max 6 Queen of Peace Acade

8

Section 5 of 7

1 942 DUTERTE, Gabriel 8 Queen of Peace Acade

2 991 ELWIN, Nicholas  7 352 Elite Track Club

3 901 MOLYNEUX, Owen 8 Queen of Peace Acade

4 1120 OSTERBERGER, Bren 8 Bell Creek Academy

5 975 LONG, Jake 8 Queen of Peace Acade

6 1122 SOUVERAIN, Kobi 8 Bell Creek Academy

7 593 PARKER, Nehemiah  8 Red Sea Running Club

8

Section 6 of 7

1 577 TYNDALL, Anthony 8 Lecanto Middle School

2 589 BEDWARD, Chris  8 Red Sea Running Club

3 788 BARKLEY, Rylan  8 Wesley Chapel New Ta

4 216 YIADOM, Stephen  8 OverTake Track Club

#6 Men's 200 Meters (Middle School) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

5 1009 JOHNSON, Antrell 13 Tampa Xpress Track Cl

6 564 HOLLIS, Terence 8 Lecanto Middle School

7 227 JOHNSON, Roshaun  8 BM STARS

8

Section 7 of 7

1 229 CLARKE, Noah  7 BM STARS

2 789 POWELL, King  8 Wesley Chapel New Ta

3 224 EASON, Joziaah  8 BM STARS

4 363 POWELL, King  8 Unattached

5 225 ELLIOTT, Jamaal  8 BM STARS

6 790 PHILLIPS, Jonah  8 Wesley Chapel New Ta

7 226 HUNT, Kelvin  7 BM STARS

8

#8 Women's 200 Meters (Elementary)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1

2 1422 BUTLER, Cirayah 5 Grace Christian School

3 962 RICCI, Alaria 5 Queen of Peace Acade

4 964 WILLIAMS, Sophia 5 Queen of Peace Acade

5 959 DRAKE, Emily 3 Queen of Peace Acade

6 980 AULISIO, Mia 3 Queen of Peace Acade

7

8

Section 2 of 3

1

2 961 CANCELLERI, Eva 5 Queen of Peace Acade

3 988 SMITH, Chloe  4 352 Elite Track Club

4 356 GEORGE, Madison  4 Thin Air Vault Club

5 996 ROLACK, Jermyra  4 Tampa Xpress Track Cl

6 987 REED, Deanna  4 352 Elite Track Club

7 219 JOHNSON, Lois  2 BM STARS

8

Section 3 of 3

1

2 989 SMITH, Talaiya  6 352 Elite Track Club

3 995 CULPEPPER, Corrie  4 Tampa Xpress Track Cl

4 1350 DOMINGUE, Jewel  6 Fast Lane Track Club

5 355 DUVRA, Lilyanna  4 Thin Air Vault Club

6 1005 BRANCHE, Kennedy  5 Tampa Xpress Track Cl

7 986 HAWKINS, Lyriq  4 352 Elite Track Club

8
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#5 Men's 200 Meters (Elementary)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1

2 87 RUMBLE, Paxton 0 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

3 357 HODGES, Mason  2 Unattached

4 1003 EUGENE, Jason  5 Tampa Xpress Track Cl

5 984 JOHNSON, Demani  4 352 Elite Track Club

6 359 PELLETIER, Cree SR Unattached

7

8

Section 2 of 2

1

2 1004 LANGSTON, Jayden SO Tampa Xpress Track Cl

3 994 JACKSON, William  5 Tampa Xpress Track Cl

4 993 BAILEY, Jahir  6 Tampa Xpress Track Cl

5 354 GEORGE, Jacob  3 Thin Air Vault Club

6 992 ANDERSON, Calen  4 Tampa Xpress Track Cl

7 985 OWENS, Jason  9 352 Elite Track Club

8

#30 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (Middle School)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Lecanto Middle School (A) A

1) BURNS-OLIVER, Marley 8 2) CIURA, Zoey 8

3) DAVIS, Emma 8 4) DESMOND, Kenadie 8

2 BM STARS (A) A

3 Red Sea Running Club (C) C

1) GEGELMAN, Michelle  8 2) MILLER, Nevaeh  6

3) DALMAU, Sofia  6 4) SAINCILAIRE, Janessa  7

4 Tampa Xpress Track Club (A) A

1) BRANCHE, Morgan 13 2) EUGENE, Mikayla  7

3) CARRIERA, A'niya  7 4) CULPEPPER, Cai  7

5 Red Sea Running Club (B) B

1) MISHLER, Lindsey  5 2) WALSH, Sydney  8

3) HARTLEY, Laken  6 4) MAHAIR, Kylie  8

6 Red Sea Running Club (A) A

1) ROBERTSON, Helen  7 2) NOLL, Caitlyn  8

3) LAVENDER, Kendall  8 4) NOLL, Cassidy  8

7 Geneva Classical Academy (A) A

8 KIPP Impact Middle School (A) A

1) ROBERTS, Solajha 8 2) EALY, Gabby 7

3) JOHNSON, Makayla 7 4) MITCHELL, Madison 8

#29 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (Middle School)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

1

2

3

4 Warner Christian Academy (B) B

5 KIPP Impact Middle School (B) B

1) JEROME, Samuel 8 2) EARL, Ni'erie 8

3) BAKER, Leland 6 4) FLEMING, Terrell 7

6

7

8

Section 2 of 2

1 Lecanto Middle School (A) A

2 Geneva Classical Academy (A) A

3 Red Sea Running Club (A) A

1) CHEN, Eric  6 2) BEDWARD, Chris  8

3) RICE, Trevor  8 4) PARKER, Nehemiah  8

4 BM STARS (A) A

5 OverTake Track Club (A) A

1) MCKENZIE, Alijah  8 2) PILI, Kingston  8

3) YIADOM, Stephen  8 4) NAIRN, Dianko  8

6 KIPP Impact Middle School (A) A

1) TRICE, Kamar 8 2) BLACK, Adrian 7

3) MORRISON, Maurice 6 4) HARRIS, Raykwon 8

7 Warner Christian Academy (A) A

1) HARRINGTON, Gabe 8 2) TURNER, Camden 7

3) WATSON, Joel 7 4) WATSON, Juan 8

8 Wesley Chapel New Tampa Mustangs (A) A

1) CRUME, Donovan  8 2) POWELL, King  8

3) BLAKEWOOD, Jack  7 4) PHILLIPS, Jonah  8

5) HUDSON, Brady  7 6) MABRY, RaShad  7

7) BARKLEY, Rylan  8 8) MATHURIN, Ardan  7

#33 Men's High Jump (Middle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 226 HUNT, Kelvin  7 BM STARS

2 227 JOHNSON, Roshaun  8 BM STARS

3 109 BLADES, Logan 7 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

4 102 TOURKZI, Malik 8 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

5 108 LOPEZ, Reilly 6 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

6 231 FILS, Scardy  8 BM STARS

7 761 JEROME, Samuel 8 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

8 418 KOEHL, Kayden 8 Lecanto Middle School

9 591 MEDETOGNON, Wisdo  8 Red Sea Running Club

10 579 GILCREASE, Ayden 8 Lecanto Middle School
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#33 Men's High Jump (Middle School) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

11 1010 KINSEY, Tamir  6 Tampa Xpress Track Cl

12 75 ISAAC, Mateo 7 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

13 477 FORTEAU, Jaelen 7 Lecanto Middle School

#36 Men's Long Jump (Middle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 3

1 505 MEDDERS, Dalton 7 Lecanto Middle School

2 761 JEROME, Samuel 8 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

3 764 LEWIS, Vetrin 6 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

4 590 MANION, Seth  6 Red Sea Running Club

5 763 MCINTOSH, Zeon 8 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

6 831 HARRINGTON, Gabe 8 Warner Christian Acade

7 838 NUZZI, Nathan 7 Warner Christian Acade

8 834 STROZIER III, Isaac 8 Warner Christian Acade

9 760 VAUGHN JR., Jamal 8 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

10 826 WATSON, Juan 8 Warner Christian Acade

11 832 WATSON, Joel 7 Warner Christian Acade

Flight 2 of 3

1 758 BUTLER, Zamare 8 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

2 95 SMITH, Waylon 5 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

3 991 ELWIN, Nicholas  7 352 Elite Track Club

4 113 BAKER, Maxwell 7 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

5 953 MORRISSEY, Max 6 Queen of Peace Acade

6 942 DUTERTE, Gabriel 8 Queen of Peace Acade

7 566 WILLIAMS, Michael 7 Lecanto Middle School

8 810 WILLIAMS, Michael  6 Wesley Chapel New Ta

9 1119 KENNEDY, Mathias 6 Bell Creek Academy

10 579 GILCREASE, Ayden 8 Lecanto Middle School

11 901 MOLYNEUX, Owen 8 Queen of Peace Acade

Flight 3 of 3

1 53 SMITH, Owen 8 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

2 75 ISAAC, Mateo 7 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

3 1008 CARRIERA, Jordan  8 Tampa Xpress Track Cl

4 1112 PEDIFORD, Ronin 6 Bell Creek Academy

5 911 MCDANIEL, Christian 8 Queen of Peace Acade

6 1122 SOUVERAIN, Kobi 8 Bell Creek Academy

7 227 JOHNSON, Roshaun  8 BM STARS

8 226 HUNT, Kelvin  7 BM STARS

9 235 WILLIAMS, Cayden  8 BM STARS

10 789 POWELL, King  8 Wesley Chapel New Ta

11 363 POWELL, King  8 Unattached

#39 Men's Triple Jump (Middle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 234 PIERRE, Jahree  7 BM STARS

2 114 BAKER, Zach 7 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

3 810 WILLIAMS, Michael  6 Wesley Chapel New Ta

4 92 AMATO, Dominic 5 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

5 1241 IGLESIAS, Einar 8 Neptune Middle School

6 1256 ANTLE, Ethan 8 Neptune Middle School

7 40 YORK, Connor 8 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

#41 Men's Shot Put (Middle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 764 LEWIS, Vetrin 6 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

2 772 WILLIAMS, Mekai 8 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

3 763 MCINTOSH, Zeon 8 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

4 106 GOCKEN, Mason 5 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

5 1101 TOLES, Anthony 6 Bell Creek Academy

6 105 LOTT, Patrick 5 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

7 889 DINGLE, James 8 Queen of Peace Acade

Flight 2 of 2

1 974 MURPHY, Elliott 7 Queen of Peace Acade

2 1011 WILLIAMS, Levias  5 Tampa Xpress Track Cl

3 939 KLODELL, Charles 8 Queen of Peace Acade

4 76 ISAAC, Darrien 8 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

5 424 SANDIFER, John 8 Lecanto Middle School

6 576 DESMOND, Konnor 8 Lecanto Middle School

7 571 HICKS, James 7 Lecanto Middle School

8 53 SMITH, Owen 8 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

#43 Men's Discus (Middle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 764 LEWIS, Vetrin 6 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

2 772 WILLIAMS, Mekai 8 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

3 763 MCINTOSH, Zeon 8 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

4 1101 TOLES, Anthony 6 Bell Creek Academy

5 1011 WILLIAMS, Levias  5 Tampa Xpress Track Cl

6 105 LOTT, Patrick 5 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

7 939 KLODELL, Charles 8 Queen of Peace Acade

8 74 ISAAC, Adrian 7 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

Flight 2 of 2

1 115 ACUNA, Marco 7 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

2 889 DINGLE, James 8 Queen of Peace Acade

3 911 MCDANIEL, Christian 8 Queen of Peace Acade

4 424 SANDIFER, John 8 Lecanto Middle School

5 231 FILS, Scardy  8 BM STARS

6 571 HICKS, James 7 Lecanto Middle School
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#43 Men's Discus (Middle School) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

7 1141 CONNELLY, Caden 8 NorthBay Christian Aca

8 1262 COCKCROFT, Jude 8 Neptune Middle School

9 53 SMITH, Owen 8 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

#45 450 Gram Javelin (Middle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 69 AMATO, Anthony 7 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

2 92 AMATO, Dominic 5 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

3 106 GOCKEN, Mason 5 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

4 418 KOEHL, Kayden 8 Lecanto Middle School

5 764 LEWIS, Vetrin 6 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

6 105 LOTT, Patrick 5 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

7 763 MCINTOSH, Zeon 8 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

8 591 MEDETOGNON, Wisdo  8 Red Sea Running Club

9 985 OWENS, Jason  9 352 Elite Track Club

10 566 WILLIAMS, Michael 7 Lecanto Middle School

#47 600 Gram Javelin (Middle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 115 ACUNA, Marco 7 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

2 114 BAKER, Zach 7 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

3 576 DESMOND, Konnor 8 Lecanto Middle School

4 231 FILS, Scardy  8 BM STARS

5 74 ISAAC, Adrian 7 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

6 233 JOHNSON, Nicholas  7 BM STARS

7 227 JOHNSON, Roshaun  8 BM STARS

8 764 LEWIS, Vetrin 6 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

9 763 MCINTOSH, Zeon 8 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

10 36 MILLER, Cole 8 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

11 424 SANDIFER, John 8 Lecanto Middle School

12 53 SMITH, Owen 8 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

13 40 YORK, Connor 8 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

#34 Women's High Jump (Middle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 188 FEDER, Ella 8 Geneva Classical Acad

2 230 NOEL, Olivia  7 BM STARS

3 607 DELLINGER, Esme  8 Red Sea Running Club

4 220 BRYAN, Madison  8 BM STARS

5 84 LOTT, Justice 7 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

6 98 LEFILS, Sophia 6 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

7 63 ACUNA, Alice 6 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

8 598 ROBERTSON, Helen  7 Red Sea Running Club

9 619 GITTENS, Lillian  7 Red Sea Running Club

#34 Women's High Jump (Middle School) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

10 597 LAVENDER, Kendall  8 Red Sea Running Club

11 563 BURNS-OLIVER, Marle 8 Lecanto Middle School

12 1043 FANCHI, Ava 7 Bell Creek Academy

#38 Women's Long Jump (Middle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 583 HYNES, Mackenzie  7 Red Sea Running Club

2 596 HINCKLEY, Ruby  6 Red Sea Running Club

3 781 WATSON, Italy 8 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

4 362 RAYMOND, Sabine JR Unattached

5 774 DANIEL, Chloe 6 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

6 780 MCGHEE, Janelle 7 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

7 840 MEDINA, Sophia 8 Warner Christian Acade

8 773 LUELLEN, Zykeria 7 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

9 584 MALDONADO, Sophia  7 Red Sea Running Club

10 104 ACUNA, Rosebel 5 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

11 588 WALKER, Chloe  6 Red Sea Running Club

12 608 GEGELMAN, Michelle  8 Red Sea Running Club

Flight 2 of 2

1 619 GITTENS, Lillian  7 Red Sea Running Club

2 450 NELSON, Jaide 8 Lecanto Middle School

3 484 CIURA, Zoey 8 Lecanto Middle School

4 965 MCDANIEL, Grace 6 Queen of Peace Acade

5 204 BAGUER, Christine  7 T1D Elites

6 522 DESMOND, Kenadie 8 Lecanto Middle School

7 1001 WILLIAMS, Teaghen  7 Tampa Xpress Track Cl

8 1061 MCCORMICK, Campbe 7 Bell Creek Academy

9 1354 SMITH, Gaveena 8 Grace Christian School

10 230 NOEL, Olivia  7 BM STARS

11 221 JOHNSON, Timya  7 BM STARS

12 1043 FANCHI, Ava 7 Bell Creek Academy

#40 Women's Triple Jump (Middle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 442 DAVIS, Emma 8 Lecanto Middle School

2 450 NELSON, Jaide 8 Lecanto Middle School

3 210 TORRES, Yanisa  4 T1D Elites

4 1252 CORDERO, Nevaeh 7 Neptune Middle School

5 619 GITTENS, Lillian  7 Red Sea Running Club

#42 Women's Shot Put (Middle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 236 DUBIDAD, Annalise  8 BM STARS

2 778 DUNCAN, Deri'yelle 6 KIPP Impact Middle Sc
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#42 Women's Shot Put (Middle School) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

3 964 WILLIAMS, Sophia 5 Queen of Peace Acade

4 362 RAYMOND, Sabine JR Unattached

5 959 DRAKE, Emily 3 Queen of Peace Acade

6 779 LUSTER, Takerra 8 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

7 202 LABOY, Jayhelivette  6 T1D Elites

8 588 WALKER, Chloe  6 Red Sea Running Club

9 962 RICCI, Alaria 5 Queen of Peace Acade

10 212 RIVERA, Yarimar  3 T1D Elites

11 190 OSTROM, Naomi 6 Geneva Classical Acad

Flight 2 of 2

1 324 HARRISON, Simone 6 Wildwood MS/HS

2 103 SWEENEY, Justice 6 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

3 990 OWENS, Jayla  6 352 Elite Track Club

4 620 JACKSON, Shaelynn  7 Red Sea Running Club

5 943 WILLIAMS, Olivia 6 Queen of Peace Acade

6 39 ELLIS, Emma 8 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

7 326 BELLAMY, Be'yn 6 Wildwood MS/HS

8 112 CATES, Keylani 8 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

9 920 REED, Elizabeth 8 Queen of Peace Acade

10 966 MORAN, Lexie 6 Queen of Peace Acade

11 493 GRAZIANO, Alicia 7 Lecanto Middle School

#44 Women's Discus (Middle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 778 DUNCAN, Deri'yelle 6 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

2 779 LUSTER, Takerra 8 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

3 236 DUBIDAD, Annalise  8 BM STARS

4 212 RIVERA, Yarimar  3 T1D Elites

5 103 SWEENEY, Justice 6 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

6 584 MALDONADO, Sophia  7 Red Sea Running Club

7 990 OWENS, Jayla  6 352 Elite Track Club

Flight 2 of 2

1 324 HARRISON, Simone 6 Wildwood MS/HS

2 943 WILLIAMS, Olivia 6 Queen of Peace Acade

3 209 MONTERROSA, Amirel  7 T1D Elites

4 620 JACKSON, Shaelynn  7 Red Sea Running Club

5 48 DILLON, Jayme 7 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

6 329 SOLOMON, Taraje 6 Wildwood MS/HS

7 39 ELLIS, Emma 8 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

8 493 GRAZIANO, Alicia 7 Lecanto Middle School

9 112 CATES, Keylani 8 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

#46 450 Gram Javelin (Middle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 104 ACUNA, Rosebel 5 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

2 112 CATES, Keylani 8 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

3 228 COSTA, Patricia  7 BM STARS

4 778 DUNCAN, Deri'yelle 6 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

5 619 GITTENS, Lillian  7 Red Sea Running Club

6 773 LUELLEN, Zykeria 7 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

#48 600 Gram Javelin (Middle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 39 ELLIS, Emma 8 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

2 563 BURNS-OLIVER, Marle 8 Lecanto Middle School

3 112 CATES, Keylani 8 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

4 484 CIURA, Zoey 8 Lecanto Middle School

5 228 COSTA, Patricia  7 BM STARS

6 522 DESMOND, Kenadie 8 Lecanto Middle School

7 48 DILLON, Jayme 7 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

8 778 DUNCAN, Deri'yelle 6 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

9 990 OWENS, Jayla  6 352 Elite Track Club

10 583 HYNES, Mackenzie  7 Red Sea Running Club

11 221 JOHNSON, Timya  7 BM STARS

12 779 LUSTER, Takerra 8 KIPP Impact Middle Sc

13 329 SOLOMON, Taraje 6 Wildwood MS/HS

14 362 RAYMOND, Sabine JR Unattached

15 223 THELWELL, Jada  7 BM STARS

16 596 HINCKLEY, Ruby  6 Red Sea Running Club

#35 Men's Long Jump (Elementary)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 87 RUMBLE, Paxton 0 Ivy Hawn Charter Scho

2 984 JOHNSON, Demani  4 352 Elite Track Club

3 969 WHITE, Andres 5 Queen of Peace Acade

4 1004 LANGSTON, Jayden SO Tampa Xpress Track Cl

5 992 ANDERSON, Calen  4 Tampa Xpress Track Cl

6 993 BAILEY, Jahir  6 Tampa Xpress Track Cl

#37 Women's Long Jump (Elementary)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 606 MISHLER, Lindsey  5 Red Sea Running Club

2 987 REED, Deanna  4 352 Elite Track Club

3 962 RICCI, Alaria 5 Queen of Peace Acade

4 929 MCCLAY, Annie Laurie 5 Queen of Peace Acade

5 934 WISE, Audrey 4 Queen of Peace Acade

6 1422 BUTLER, Cirayah 5 Grace Christian School
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#37 Women's Long Jump (Elementary) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

7 988 SMITH, Chloe  4 352 Elite Track Club

8 963 WALPOLE, Sabrina 5 Queen of Peace Acade

9 986 HAWKINS, Lyriq  4 352 Elite Track Club

10 989 SMITH, Talaiya  6 352 Elite Track Club

11 1005 BRANCHE, Kennedy  5 Tampa Xpress Track Cl

12 995 CULPEPPER, Corrie  4 Tampa Xpress Track Cl

13 355 DUVRA, Lilyanna  4 Thin Air Vault Club

14 1350 DOMINGUE, Jewel  6 Fast Lane Track Club
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